RBARKLy

BARKLY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

F.22V11 ECoE Change Form

Section 1 - Student Details

Student Name: [

Student ID: [

] Date of Birth: [

Address: [

Contact Number (H):

[ ] Mobile: [

Email Address: [

ECoE to be Changed ECoE Number(s):

Section 2 - ECOE Details [

Reason for ECoE Change: [

[

— ) — — e e

Preferred Course and Intake:

SELECT COURSE
COURSE CoDE

[ N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
BSB40215
BSB50215
BSB42415
BSB52415
BSB61315
BSB61015
BSB80615
SIT30816
SIT40516
SIT30816/
SIT40516
AUR30616
AUR40216
] AUR50216
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QUALIFICATION

General English (Elementary)

General English (Pre-Intermediate)

General English (Intermediate)

General English (Upper-Intermediate)

General English (Advanced)

IELTS Preparation Course

Certificate IV in Business

Diploma of Business

Certificate IV in Marketing & Communication
Diploma of Marketing & Communication

Advanced Diploma of Marketing & Communication
Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)
Certificate III in Commercial Cookery

Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery and Certificate IV in
Commercial Cookery (Package Course)

Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology
Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis
Diploma of Automotive Technology

Section 3 - Student Declaration
I hereby declare and certify that the information supplied by me on all parts of this form is complete and true

in all aspects.

Signature: [

COURSE
DURATION
15 Weeks
15 Weeks
14 Weeks
10 Weeks
10 Weeks
16 Weeks
26 weeks
26 weeks
32 weeks
52 weeks
60 weeks
50 weeks
52 weeks
60 weeks
84 weeks

96 weeks

60 weeks
34 weeks
36 weeks

INTAKE

] Date: [

)

Section 4- Barkly International College Approval (Al sections to be completed by a delegated officer)

Officer Name: [

)

Units Required for Completion :] Expected Completion Date: [

]

Signature: [

] Date: [

Section 5 - Administration Office
Did the ECoE changes reflect student fees: C] New ECoE No(s): [

]

If yes, the student is required to sign a new student agreement

Signature: [ ] Date: [ ]
Document Information
Title: F22V11 ECoE Change Form Version No: V11.0
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