

## **BARKLY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE**

**CRICOS PROVIDER NUMBER 03136D (VIC) RTO PROVIDER NUMBER 22238** 

# F.22V11 ECoE Change Form

## Section 1 – Student Details

Student Name:			
Student ID:	Date of Birth:		
Address:			
Contact Number (	H): Mobile:		
Email Address:			
Section 2 – ECoE Details ECoE to be Changed ECoE Number(s):			
Reason for ECoE C	Change:		

### **Preferred Course and Intake:**

SELECT	COURSE	QUALIFICATION	COURSE	INTAKE
COURSE	CODE		DURATION	
[ ]	N/A	General English (Elementary)	15 Weeks	
[]	N/A	General English (Pre-Intermediate)	15 Weeks	
[]	N/A	General English (Intermediate)	14 Weeks	
[]	N/A	General English (Upper-Intermediate)	10 Weeks	
[]	N/A	General English (Advanced)	10 Weeks	
[]	N/A	IELTS Preparation Course	16 Weeks	
[]	BSB40215	Certificate IV in Business	26 weeks	
[]	BSB50215	Diploma of Business	26 weeks	
[]	BSB42415	Certificate IV in Marketing & Communication	32 weeks	
[]	BSB52415	Diploma of Marketing & Communication	52 weeks	
[]	BSB61315	Advanced Diploma of Marketing & Communication	60 weeks	
[]	BSB61015	Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management	50 weeks	
[]	BSB80615	Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	52 weeks	
[]	SIT30816	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	60 weeks	
[ ]	SIT40516	Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery	84 weeks	
[]	SIT30816/ SIT40516	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery and Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery (Package Course)	96 weeks	
[]	AUR30616	Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology	60 weeks	
[]	AUR40216	Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis	34 weeks	
[]	AUR50216	Diploma of Automotive Technology	36 weeks	

#### **Section 3 - Student Declaration**

I hereby declare and certify that the information supplied by me on all parts of this form is complete and true in all aspects.

Signature:

Section 4- Barkly International College Approval (All sections to be completed by a delegated officer)						
Officer Name:						
Units Required f	or Completion	Expected Completion Date:				

Signature:

Date:

Section 5 - Administration Office	<b>`</b>			
Did the ECoE changes reflect student fees:	New ECoE N			
If yes, the student is required to sign a new student agreement				

lew ECoE No(s):

Signature:

Date:

**Document Information** 

Title:	F22V11 ECoE Change Form	Version No:	V11.0	
Author:	Barkly International College Pty Ltd	Date Created:	August 2018	
Reviewer:	Evelin Cruz	Date reviewed:	October 2020	
Department:	Administration	Next Review date:	December 2021	